
INDIAN EXPORTERS OF ORGANIC FOOD PRODUCT

Sl.
No.

Name of
Company

Person in Charge &
Designation Email Address

1
Shree Ram 
Fibres India Pvt 
Ltd

Mr. Sandeep Choudhary, 
General Manager International 
Sales & Logistics

exports.srfipl@shreeramfibres.in

2
Mehrotra 
Consumer 
Products Pvt Ltd

Mr. Kriti Mehrotra, Director kriti@organictattva.com

3 Star Global Multi 
Ventures Pvt Ltd

Mr. Sanjay Sharma , GM 
Exports sanjaysharma@starglobal.co.in

4 Nature Pearls 
Private Limited

Mr. Tarun Sethi, GM Sales and 
Marketing

exportsales@naturepearlsmail.co
m

5 LRM Spices 
Private Limited Mr. Kuldeep Singh Chhikara director@organiclrm.com

6 Onganic Foods 
Pvt Ltd Mr. Ekta Jaju, CEO ekta@onganic.in

7 Treta Agro Pvt 
Ltd

Mr. Sanjay, SBU Head 
International Business exports@justorganik.com

8 Vantage Organic 
Foods Pvt Ltd

Mr. Sanjay, SR. Executive 
Agriculture sanjay@vantagemail.in

9 Sresta Natural 
Bioproducts Ltd Mr. Srilakshmi, SR Manager srilakshmi.y@srestaorganic.com

10 Aricha Trading 
Co Ltd Mr. Vishal, CEO trade@arichaindia.com


